
        Código

Tipo Olhal

13717

        Referência

RV 1,25-3

4Dados Técnicos

13718 RV 1,25-4 

4Especificações

13719 RV 1,25-5 

TERMINAIS PRÉ-ISOLADOS

  286 Terminais Pré-Isolados

Material

Temperatura de Operação

Tensão Máxima

Cobre Eletrolítico Estanhado

-30°C a +70°C

1000V

4Dimensões (mm)

Modelos

 

Cores

 

Seção 

 

AWG

 

mm²

Corrente Máxima

Dimensões 
(mm) 

 

B

 

F

 

L

D

d2

 

Condutor

Isolante Nylon 66

Tipo Olhal

        Cor

Embalagem

H

RV1,25-3

 

RV1,25-4

     

100 peças

 

   

  

14A

 
 

13720 RV 1,25-6 
13721 RV 1,25-8
13722 RV 1,25-10
13723 RV 1,25-12
13724 RV 2-3
13725 RV 2-4 
13726 RV 2-5
13727 RV 2-6
13728 RV 2-8

        Código

13729

        Referência

RV 2-10
13730 RV 2-12
13731 RV 3,5-4

        Cor

13732 RV 3,5-5 
13733 RV 3,5-6
13842 RV 3,5-8
13734 RV 5,5-3,5 
13735 RV 5,5-4
13736 RV 5,5-5
13737 RV 5,5-6
13738 RV 5,5-8
13739 RV 5,5-10

6,2

 

6,7 8 12 12 13,7

4,9

 

6,3

 

7

 

11

 

11

 

13,9

 

17,8

 

20,1

 

21,5

 

27,5

 

27,5

 

31,6

 

4,3

 

4,3

 

4,3

 

4,3

 

4,3

 

4,3

 

3,2

 

4,3

 

5,3

 

6,5

 

8,4

 

10,5

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

RV1,25-5 RV1,25-6 RV1,25-8

 

RV1,25-10 RV1,25-12 RV2-3 RV2-4 RV2-5 RV2-6 RV2-8

0,5 a 1,5

22 a 16

19A

1,5 a 2,5

16 a 14

19

 

6,6

 

6,9 8,5

 

12

 

12

 

16

 

6,3

 

7,7 8

 

11

 

11

 

36

 

19

 

22,5 22,5

 

27,6

 

27,6

 

4,3

 

4,9

 

4,9 4,9

 

4,9

 

4,9

 

13

 

3,2

 

4,3 5,3

 

6,5

 

8,4

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

10

 

10

 Modelos

 

Cores

 

Seção 

 

AWG

 

mm²

Corrente Máxima

Dimensões 
(mm) 

 

B

 

F

 

L

D

d2

 

Embalagem

H

RV2-10

 

RV2-12

     

100 peças

 

   

  

26A

 
 

RV3,5-4 RV3,5-5 RV3,5-6

 

RV3,5-8 RV5,5-3,5 RV5,5-4 RV5,5-5 RV5,5-6 RV5,5-8 RV5,5-10

4

12

36A

4 a 6

12 a 10

19A

1,5 a 2,5

16 a 14

13,6 19,5 8 8 12,5 7,2

 

13,9 16 7,7 7,7 9 5,9

 

30,2 36 24,5 24,5 28,5 23

 

4,9 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,7

 

10,5 13 4,3 5,3 6,3 3,7

 

10 10 13,5 13,5 13,5 14

 

9,5 9,5 12 15 15

 

8,3 8,3 10 13,7 13,7

 

26,5 26,5 29 35 35

 

6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7 6,7

 

4,3 5,3 6,5 8,4 10,5

 

14 14 14 14 14

 

12,5

9

28,5

6,2

8,3

13,5


